PT33g FS3 Evidence Tracking Template


	Centre Name - Adventure Training North East

	Unit C:  Forest School Programme Planning and Preparation–H/617/0168 

	Candidate Name


	
	
	C 1.1  Summ history of FS
	C 1.2 ID local FS practice & networks
	C 1.3 Evaluate 1 pce of research on FS
	C2.1 Assess eco impact of FS on own site
	C2.2 Use eco imp ass to create a 3yr man plan for sus use of
	C 3.1  Handbook
	C 4.1 Exp role of FS leader
	C 4.2 Exp rationale of own FS prog
	C 4.3 Plan 1st sessions
	Assessor

Initials
	IQAInitials
	Date of assessment

	 Evidence found in portfolio

	
	
	1
	1
	1
	3
	3
	3
	1
	3
	3
	
	
	

	Please insert page no.

	
	
	page no.
	page no.
	page no.
	page no.
	page no.
	page no.
	page no.
	page no.
	page no.
	
	
	


At least one item of evidence per assessment criteria        Assessor to indicate by tick in box        IQA to indicate by second tick in box

Assessor signature __________________________________  Date ________ IQA signature __________________________________  Date ________  

Signature indicates that this candidate has successfully completed and provided sufficient assessment evidence for the assessment criteria from this unit









Assessment method:   
O - observation    P - product evidence    Q - questioning    W - witness testimony    D - discussion    A - assignment   

